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2020 Population County Funds Received Per Capita

7,044

13,778

31,134

16,309
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1,088

84,414

70,973

1,661

117,922

1,959

118,960

2,069

164,731

3,539

3,678

4,217

4,971

5,898

6,226

6,946

7,578

8,623

8,963

9,421

44,174

17,191

11,867

12,085

12,400

800,756

Blaine (Chinook)

Glacier (Cut Bank)

Lake County (Polson)

Hill (Havre)

Wibaux (Wibaux)

Prairie (Terry)

Cascade (Great Falls)

Lewis & Clark (Helena)

Daniels (Scobey)

Missoula (Missoula)

Liberty (Chester)

Gallatin (Bozeman)

Wheatland (Harlowton)

Yellowstone (Billings)

Sheridan (Plentywood)

Sweet Grass (Big Timber)

Phillips County (Malta)

Toole (Shelby)

Pondera (Conrad)

Teton (Choteau)

Powell (Deer Lodge)

Valley (Glasgow)

Madison (Virginia City)

Stillwater (Columbus)

Deer Lodge (Anaconda)

Ravalli (Hamilton)

Park (Livingston)

Custer (Miles City)

Jefferson (Boulder)

Sanders (Thompson Falls)

$256,433

$263,830

$272,932

$125,788

$5,000

$5,000

$280,001

$215,000

$5,000

$312,342

$5,000

$295,681

$5,000

$320,593

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$19,593

$7,617

$5,000

$0

$0

$2,454,810

$36.40

$19.15

$8.77

$7.71

$5.34

$4.60

$3.32

$3.03

$3.01

$2.65

$2.55

$2.49

$2.42

$1.95

$1.41

$1.36

$1.19

$1.01

$0.85

$0.80

$0.72

$0.66

$0.58

$0.56

$0.53

$0.44

$0.44

$0.42

$0

$0

Note: Blaine County appears to be #1 in the nation in per capita CTCL
funds. Montana is #4 in the country in per capita CTCL funds.

 



Zuckerbucks Per Capita Used
in US 2020 Election

State Grant Amount
Population 

(2020 Census)
Per Capita 

Funding

Total

 

Trump/Biden Rank

$330,944,524

 

Georgia

Maine

New Jersey

Montana

Pennsylvania

Wisconsin

Michigan

Kentucky

New Mexico

Iowa

Texas

New York

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

South Carolina

Maryland

Vermont

Washington DC

Nevada

Kansas

Florida

Arizona

North Carolina

Oklahoma

Ohio

Rhode Island

California

Connecticut

Massachusetts

North Dakota

Alabama

Illinois

Arkansas

Virginia

South Dakota

Idaho

Oregon

Washington

New Hampshire

Hawaii

Indiana

Louisiana

Nebraska

Colorado

Utah

Alaska

Tennesee

 

$45,013,990

$3,489,537

$21,340,276

$2,454,810

$25,011,085

$10,108,644

$16,862,654

$7,129,078

$3,268,077

$4,578,775

$38,681,136

$25,811,323

$7,231,406

$3,704,972

$6,857,914

$5,373,219

$6,195,787

$591,419

$617,613

$2,671,515

$2,285,628

$16,040,950

$5,169,724

$7,193,264

$2,540,055

$7,518,652

$646,865

$21,800,648

$1,976,932

$3,613,671

$397,552

$2,451,843

$5,681,844

$1,311,012

$3,738,823

$375,231

$757,289

$1,587,146

$2,849,931

$470,002

$490,985

$2,043,365

$1,128,000

$404,585

$748,724

$295,611

$50,000

$382,962

 

 

 

 

 

 

10,711,908

1,362,359

9,288,994

1,084,225

13,002,700

5,893,718

10,077,331

4,505,836

2,117,522

3,190,369

29,145,505

20,201,249

5,706,494

2,961,279

6,154,913

5,118,425

6,177,224

643,077

689,545

3,104,614

2,937,880

21,538,187

7,151,502

10,439,388

3,959,353

11,799,448

1,097,379

39,538,223

3,605,944

7,029,917

779,094

5,024,279

2,812,508

3,011,524

8,631,393

886,667

1,839,106

4,237,256

7,705,281

1,377,529

1,455,271

6,785,528

4,657,757

1,961,504

5,773,714

3,271,616

733,391

6,910,840
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6

7

8
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

$4.20

$2.56

$2.30

$2.26

$1.92

$1.72

$1.67

$1.58

$1.54

$1.44

$1.33

$1.28

$1.27

$1.25

$1.11

$1.05

$1.00

$0.92

$0.90

$0.86

$0.78

$0.74

$0.72

$0.69

$0.64

$0.64

$0.59

$0.55

$0.55

$0.51

$0.51

$0.49

$0.44

$0.44

$0.43

$0.42

$0.41

$0.37

$0.37

$0.34

$0.34

$0.30

$0.24

$0.21

$0.13

$0.09

$0.07

$0.06

Biden

Biden

Biden

Trump

Biden

Biden

Biden

Trump

Biden

Trump

Trump

Biden

Biden

Trump

Trump

Trump

Biden

Biden

Biden

Biden

Trump

Trump

Biden

Trump

Trump

Trump

Biden

Biden

Biden

Biden

Trump

Trump

Biden

Trump

Biden

Trump

Trump

Biden

Biden

Biden

Biden

Trump

Trump

Trump

Biden

Trump

Trump

Trump


