

2020 Population	County	Funds Received	Per Capita	
7,044	Blaine (Chinook)	\$256,433	\$36.40	
13,778	Glacier (Cut Bank)	\$263,830	\$19.15	
31,134	Lake County (Polson)	\$272,932	\$8.77	
16,309	Hill (Havre)	\$125,788	\$7.71	
937	Wibaux (Wibaux)	\$5,000	\$5.34	
1,088	Prairie (Terry)	\$5,000	\$4.60	
84,414	Cascade (Great Falls)	\$280,001	\$3.32	
70,973	Lewis & Clark (Helena)	\$215,000	\$3.03	
1,661	Daniels (Scobey)	\$5,000	\$3.01	
117,922	Missoula (Missoula)	\$312,342	\$2.65	
1,959	Liberty (Chester)	\$5,000	\$2.55	
118,960	Gallatin (Bozeman)	\$295,681	\$2.49	
2,069	Wheatland (Harlowton)	\$5,000	\$2.42	
164,731	Yellowstone (Billings)	\$320,593	\$1.95	
3,539	Sheridan (Plentywood)	\$5,000	\$1.41	
3,678	Sweet Grass (Big Timber)	\$5,000	\$1.36	
4,217	Phillips County (Malta)	\$5,000	\$1.19	
4,971	Toole (Shelby)	\$5,000	\$1.01	
5,898	Pondera (Conrad)	\$5,000	\$0.85	
6,226	Teton (Choteau)	\$5,000	\$0.80	
6,946	Powell (Deer Lodge)	\$5,000	\$0.72	
7,578	Valley (Glasgow)	\$5,000	\$0.66	
8,623	Madison (Virginia City)	\$5,000	\$0.58	
8,963	Stillwater (Columbus)	\$5,000	\$0.56	
9,421	Deer Lodge (Anaconda)	\$5,000	\$0.53	
44,174	Ravalli (Hamilton)	\$19,593	\$0.44	
17,191	Park (Livingston)	\$7,617	\$0.44	
11,867	Custer (Miles City)	\$5,000	\$0.42	
12,085	Jefferson (Boulder)	\$0	\$0	
12,400	Sanders (Thompson Falls)	\$ 0	\$ O	

800,756 \$2,454,810



Zuckerbucks Per Capita Used in US 2020 Election

State	Grant Amount	Population (2020 Census)	Per Capita Funding	Trump/Biden	Rank
Georgia	\$45,013,990	10,711,908	\$4.20	Biden	1
Maine	\$3,489,537	1,362,359	\$2.56	Biden	2
New Jersey	\$21,340,276	9,288,994	\$2.30	Biden	3
Montana	\$2,454,810	1,084,225	\$2.26	Trump	4
Pennsylvania	\$25,011,085	13,002,700	\$1.92	Biden	5
Wisconsin	\$10,108,644	5,893,718	\$1.72	Biden	6
Michigan	\$16,862,654	10,077,331	\$1.67	Biden	7
Kentucky	\$7,129,078	4,505,836	\$1.58	Trump	8
New Mexico	\$3,268,077	2,117,522	\$1.54	Biden	9
Iowa	\$4,578,775	3,190,369	\$1.44	Trump	10
Texas	\$38,681,136	29,145,505	\$1.33	Trump	11
New York	\$25,811,323	20,201,249	\$1.28	Biden	12
Minnesota	\$7,231,406	5,706,494	\$1.27	Biden	13
Mississippi	\$3,704,972	2,961,279	\$1.25	Trump	14
Missouri	\$6,857,914	6,154,913	\$1.11	Trump	15
South Carolina	\$5,373,219	5,118,425	\$1.05	Trump	16
Maryland	\$6,195,787	6,177,224	\$1.00	Biden	17
Vermont	\$591,419	643,077	\$0.92	Biden	18
Washington DC	\$617,613	689,545	\$0.90	Biden	19
Nevada	\$2,671,515	3,104,614	\$0.86	Biden	20
Kansas	\$2,285,628	2,937,880	\$0.78	Trump	21
Florida	\$16,040,950	21,538,187	\$0.74	Trump	22
Arizona	\$5,169,724	7,151,502	\$0.72	Biden	23
North Carolina	\$7,193,264	10,439,388	\$0.69	Trump	24
Oklahoma	\$2,540,055	3,959,353	\$0.64	Trump	25
Ohio	\$7,518,652	11,799,448	\$0.64	Trump	26
Rhode Island	\$646,865	1,097,379	\$0.59	Biden	27
California	\$21,800,648	39,538,223	\$0.55	Biden	28
Connecticut	\$1,976,932	3,605,944	\$0.55	Biden	29
Massachusetts	\$3,613,671	7,029,917	\$0.51	Biden	30
North Dakota	\$397,552	779,094	\$0.51	Trump	31
Alabama	\$2,451,843	5,024,279	\$0.49	Trump	32
Illinois	\$5,681,844	2,812,508	\$0.44	Biden	33
Arkansas	\$1,311,012	3,011,524	\$0.44	Trump	34
Virginia	\$3,738,823	8,631,393	\$0.43	Biden	35
South Dakota	\$375,231	886,667	\$0.42	Trump	36
Idaho	\$757,289	1,839,106	\$0.41	Trump	37
Oregon	\$1,587,146	4,237,256	\$0.37	Biden	38
Washington	\$2,849,931	7,705,281	\$0.37	Biden	39
New Hampshire	\$470,002	1,377,529	\$0.34	Biden	40
Hawaii	\$490,985	1,455,271	\$0.34	Biden	41
Indiana	\$2,043,365	6,785,528	\$0.30	Trump	42
Louisiana	\$1,128,000	4,657,757	\$0.24	Trump	43
Nebraska	\$404,585	1,961,504	\$0.21	Trump	44
Colorado	\$748,724	5,773,714	\$0.13	Biden	45
Utah	\$295,611	3,271,616	\$0.09	Trump	46
Alaska	\$50,000	733,391	\$0.07	Trump	47
Tennesee	\$382,962	6,910,840	\$0.06	Trump	48